
ANNEX 3 

 
 

Footway 
 

  

 Road Ward Estimate 
(£) 

 A Roads   
1. 
2. 

A1036 Cemetery Road (Part) Fishergate 20,750 

    
 C Roads   
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

C293 Field lane (Part) 
C94 Haxby Road (Part) 
C92 Huntington Road (Part) 
C408 East Parade 
C90 York Road (Part) 
C408 Tang Hall Lane  
C296 Sim Balk Lane (Part) 

Heslington 
Huntington & New Easrwick 
Huntington & New Easrwick 
Heworth 
Strensall 
Hull Road 
Bishopthorpe 

31,750 
24,250 
71,500 
36,000 
11,750 
69,500 
33,000 

 
    
 
1. 
2. 
3. 

City Centre 
Goodramgate (Part) 
High Ousegate (Part) 
Coney Street (Part) 
 
Unclassified 

 
Guildhall 
Guildhall 
Guildhall 

 
55,000 
50,000 
50,000 

1. Cornlands Road (Part) Westfield 24,000 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
 

Broadway (Part) 
Burton Stone lane (Part) 
Fifth Avenue (Part) 
Osbaldwick Village (Part) 
Malton Road (Part) 
Wetherby Road (Part) 
Garfield Terrace 
Fourth Avenue (Part) 
Long Ridge Lane 
Main Street, Poppleton 
Green Lane (Part) 
Church Balk 
Nunthorpe Avenue 
 
 
 
Slurry Sealing 
Various Locations 

Fishergate 
Clifton 
Heworth 
Osbaldwick 
Heworth 
Westfield 
Holgate 
Heworth 
Rural West York 
Rural West York 
Westfield 
Derwent 
Micklegate 
 
 
 
 
Various 

45,500 
28,250 
11,750 
77,000 
27,500 
15,000 
15,500 
26,750 
37,250 
26,750 
10,750 
74,500 

7,000 
 
 

 
 

70,000 
    
  Total 951,000 
 
 
 
Total Footway Maintenance                                                                                  £951,000 


