## **Footway**

	Road	Ward	Estimate (£)
1. 2.	A Roads A1036 Cemetery Road (Part)	Fishergate	20,750
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	C Roads C293 Field lane (Part) C94 Haxby Road (Part) C92 Huntington Road (Part) C408 East Parade C90 York Road (Part) C408 Tang Hall Lane C296 Sim Balk Lane (Part)	Heslington Huntington & New Easrwick Huntington & New Easrwick Heworth Strensall Hull Road Bishopthorpe	31,750 24,250 71,500 36,000 11,750 69,500 33,000
1. 2. 3.	City Centre Goodramgate (Part) High Ousegate (Part) Coney Street (Part)	Guildhall Guildhall Guildhall	55,000 50,000 50,000
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13.	Unclassified Cornlands Road (Part) Broadway (Part) Burton Stone lane (Part) Fifth Avenue (Part) Osbaldwick Village (Part) Malton Road (Part) Wetherby Road (Part) Garfield Terrace Fourth Avenue (Part) Long Ridge Lane Main Street, Poppleton Green Lane (Part) Church Balk Nunthorpe Avenue	Westfield Fishergate Clifton Heworth Osbaldwick Heworth Westfield Holgate Heworth Rural West York Rural West York Westfield Derwent Micklegate	24,000 45,500 28,250 11,750 77,000 27,500 15,000 15,500 26,750 37,250 26,750 10,750 74,500 7,000
	Slurry Sealing Various Locations	Various	70,000
		Tota	951,000